Specials

é@i‘ Pantry

MONDAY

 Curry of the day chicken,
onion, vegetables & rice

* Half Chicken & avocado
wrap

TUESDAY

* Soup of the Day
* Fried Rice

* Pizza Buns

WEDNESDAY
* Pies
* Sausage Rolls

* Half Sweet Chilli Chicken
Wrap

Lettuce, carrot, cucumber

THURSDAY
* Beef Burger

Lettuce, carrot, onion,
cheese & BBQ sauce

* Chicken Burger

Lettuce, carrot, onion,
cheese, mayonnaise &
sweet chilli sauce

* Mac and Cheese

FRIDAY
* Loaded Nachos

Onion, corn, bacon, beans,
cheese & avocado

» Hot Dogs with Onion
* Nachos

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00

$3.50
$2.00

$3.50

$6.00

$5.50

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00
$3.00
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Recess Specials

* Chicken strips - Tuesday
& Thursday

* Hash browns — Monday,
Wednesday & Friday

Recess

$1.50

$0.50

Toasted sandwiches
* Cheese

* Ham & cheese

* Chicken & cheese

* Chicken finger wraps
baby spinach, cheese &
mayonnaise

 Curried egg and lettuce
sandwich

* Yoghurt cup
Yoghurt, muesli, fruit

Sandwiches (rolls add
50c)

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$3.00

$3.20

$3.00

* Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot & red onion

e Ham and salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot & red onion

* Chicken and salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot & red onion

$5.00

$5.50




EXTRAS
Cheese $0.50
Ham $1.00
* Salad Chicken $1.00
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, $5.50 Egg $0.50
carrot & red onion
* Ham and salad Snacks
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, $6.00 « Fruit Salad $3.00
carrot & red onion - Veggie Chips $1.50
* Chicken and salad . Seaweed $1.00
Lettuce, tomato_, cucumber, $6.00 « Fruit cup $1.00
carrot & re‘?' 9”'9” _ * Blueberry Muffins $2.00
* Sweet chilli chicken strip . Rice sticks $1.00
and salad $7.00
Lettuce, cucumber & carrot .
Drinks
Salads  Milo - hot or cold $1.50
* Up and Go $2.50
* Garden Salad
* Water $2.00
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, $2.50 o N
carrot & red onion Nippy’s _ $3.00
« Cheese Salad . I_Brownes Chill flavoured $2 50
milks
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, $3.00 . Juice Bombs $2 00
carrot & red onion _ '
. Caesar Salad * Popper che. $2.00
Lettuce, bacon, cheese, red $3.50 : Aloe Vera Juice $3.00
onion & croutons * Lipton Tea $3.00
* Ham and Cheese Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, $4.00 Icy Treats
carrot & red onion * Frozen Grapes
* Chicken and Cheese * Frozen Juice Cups
Salad $4.00 * Quelch Icy Poles
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, ' * Vanilla Cup

carrot & red onion
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* Frozen Yogurt
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