

Specials	
MONDAY	
 Curry of the day chicken, onion, vegetables & rice 	\$4.00
 Half Chicken & avocado wrap 	\$4.00
TUESDAY	
 Soup of the Day 	\$3.00
• Fried Rice	\$4.00
Pizza Buns	\$3.00
WEDNESDAY	
• Pies	\$3.50
 Sausage Rolls 	\$2.00
Half Sweet Chilli Chicken	
Wrap	\$3.50
Lettuce, carrot, cucumber	
THURSDAY	
Beef Burger	
Lettuce, carrot, onion,	\$6.00
cheese & BBQ sauce	
 Chicken Burger 	
Lettuce, carrot, onion,	\$5.50
cheese, mayonnaise & sweet chilli sauce	
Mac and Cheese	\$4.00
mac and chlood	Ψ1.00
FRIDAY	
 Loaded Nachos 	

Specials	
MONDAY	
 Curry of the day chicken, onion, vegetables & rice 	\$4.00
 Half Chicken & avocado wrap 	\$4.00
TUESDAY	
 Soup of the Day 	\$3.00
• Fried Rice	\$4.00
• Pizza Buns	\$3.00
WEDNESDAY	
• Pies	\$3.50
Sausage Rolls	\$2.00
Half Sweet Chilli Chicken	•
Wrap	\$3.50
Lettuce, carrot, cucumber	•
THURSDAY	
Beef Burger	
Lettuce, carrot, onion,	\$6.00
cheese & BBQ sauce	
 Chicken Burger 	
Lettuce, carrot, onion,	\$5.50
cheese, mayonnaise &	ψυ.υυ
sweet chilli sauce	
 Mac and Cheese 	\$4.00
FRIDAY	
 Loaded Nachos 	
Onion, corn, bacon, beans,	\$5.00
cheese & avocado	
Hot Dogs with Onion	\$4.00
 Nachos 	\$3.00

Recess Specials	
Chicken strips - Tuesday& Thursday	\$1.50
 Hash browns – Monday, Wednesday & Friday 	\$0.50
Recess	
Toasted sandwiches	

Toasted sandwiches	
Cheese	\$3.00
Ham & cheese	\$3.50
Chicken & cheese	\$4.00
 Chicken finger wraps 	
baby spinach, cheese &	\$3.00
mayonnaise	
 Curried egg and lettuce 	\$3.20
sandwich	φοσ
 Yoghurt cup 	\$3.00
Yoahurt, muesli, fruit	ψ3.00

Sandwiches (rolls add 50c)

,	
 Salad 	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	\$5.00
carrot & red onion	
 Ham and salad 	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	\$5.50
carrot & red onion	
 Chicken and salad 	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	\$5.50
carrot & red onion	

Wraps Salad \$5.50 Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & red onion Ham and salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, \$6.00 carrot & red onion Chicken and salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, \$6.00 carrot & red onion · Sweet chilli chicken strip \$7.00 and salad Lettuce, cucumber & carrot **Salads**

Juliuus	
Garden Salad	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	\$2.50
carrot & red onion	
 Cheese Salad 	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	\$3.00
carrot & red onion	
 Caesar Salad 	
Lettuce, bacon, cheese, red	\$3.50
onion & croutons	
 Ham and Cheese Salad 	
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	\$4.00
carrot & red onion	
 Chicken and Cheese 	
Salad	\$4.00
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,	ψ4.00
carrot & red onion	

P&C
ASSOCIATION
Pinjarra Senior High School

EXTRAS	
Cheese	\$0.50
Ham	\$1.00
Chicken	\$1.00
Egg	\$0.50
Snacks	
Fruit Salad	\$3.00
 Veggie Chips 	\$1.50
 Seaweed 	\$1.00
 Fruit cup 	\$1.00
 Blueberry Muffins 	\$2.00
 Rice sticks 	\$1.00
Drinks	
 Milo - hot or cold 	\$1.50
Up and Go	\$2.50
 Water 	\$2.00
Nippy's	\$3.00
 Brownes Chill flavoured milks 	\$2.50
 Juice Bombs 	\$2.00
 Popper Juice 	\$2.00
 Aloe Vera Juice 	\$3.00
Lipton Tea	\$3.00
Icy Treats	
 Frozen Grapes 	\$1.00
 Frozen Juice Cups 	\$1.00
 Quelch Icy Poles 	\$0.50



Vanilla Cup

Frozen Yogurt



\$1.50

\$2.00